
開催日　　　：　平成18年04月26日（水）
会場　　　　：　東広島カントリークラブ
競技方法　　：　スクラッチ

OUT IN
1 小川　陽子 松永ＣＣ 36 35 71
2 高浜　弘子 富士三次ＣＣ 37 38 75
3 出本　珠美 瀬野川ＣＣ 37 38 75
4 折尾　紀美子 京覧ＣＣ 39 39 78
5 内藤　亮子 戸山ＣＣ 38 40 78
6 法崎　佳成子 広島中央ＧＣ 38 40 78
7 西本　美雪 広島紅葉ＣＣ 38 41 79
8 森野　晃子 広島国際ＧＣ 42 38 80
9 大場　喜美子 安芸ＣＣ 38 42 80
10 杉本　奈於美 郷原ＣＣ 42 40 82
11 槙谷　香 広島国際ＧＣ 43 40 83
12 高浜　涼子 富士三次ＣＣ 40 43 83
13 住田　恵美子 芸南ＣＣ 45 41 86
14 谷本　美知 三原ＣＣ 43 43 86
15 荒岡　信枝 呉ＣＣ 42 44 86
16 新井　知美 グリーンバーズＧＣ 42 44 86
17 田部　朱実 賀茂ＣＣ 47 40 87
18 胡麻本　彩乃 竹原ＣＣ 45 42 87
19 入江　奈美 チェリーＧＣ 44 43 87
20 藤岡　千文 久井ＣＣ 45 43 88
21 古閑　三咲子 広島ＧＣ 45 43 88
22 吉本　奈津子 広島紅葉ＣＣ 44 44 88
23 隅井　睦子 広島紅葉ＣＣ 44 44 88
24 高村　敬子 富士三次ＣＣ 43 45 88
25 小田　久美子 アイリスＣＣ 43 45 88
26 寺岡　由美子 尾道ＣＣ 43 45 88
27 大本　真美子 尾道ＧＣ 43 45 88
28 高山　佳小里 新市ＣＧＣ 41 47 88
29 力善　あけみ 賀茂ＣＣ 46 43 89
30 池田　佳穂 安芸ＣＣ 45 44 89
31 池永　並穂 瀬野川ＣＣ 45 44 89
32 川本　俊子 本郷ＣＣ 44 45 89
33 小笹　泰子 広島紅葉ＣＣ 44 45 89
34 平本　利加 広島佐伯ＣＣ 43 46 89
35 晨　麻衣 郷原ＣＣ 43 46 89
36 縄本　文 芸南ＣＣ 42 47 89
37 福間　一呂子 広島佐伯ＣＣ 48 42 90
38 和田　尚美 安芸ＣＣ 46 44 90
39 金田　久美子 尾道ＣＣ 45 45 90
40 小西　利枝 鷹の巣ＧＣ 45 45 90
41 土井内　正絵 瀬野川ＣＣ 44 46 90
42 山脇　美智子 東広島ＣＣ 43 47 90
43 橘川　久美 広島国際ＧＣ 47 44 91
44 松本　真由美 尾道うずしおＣＣ 46 45 91
45 高山　英美 八千代ＣＣ 46 45 91
46 松岡　美津恵 安芸ＣＣ 49 43 92
47 本多　千恵美 久井ＣＣ 48 44 92
48 大村　寿美枝 広島ＧＣ 47 45 92
49 橋本　鈴子 賀茂ＣＣ 47 45 92
50 湯浅　香織 宮島ＣＣ 46 46 92

スコア
TOTAL

第26回広島県女子ゴルフ選手権大会  成績表

順位 名　前 所　属



開催日　　　：　平成18年04月26日（水）
会場　　　　：　東広島カントリークラブ
競技方法　　：　スクラッチ
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TOTAL

第26回広島県女子ゴルフ選手権大会  成績表

順位 名　前 所　属

51 中本　直美 八千代ＣＣ 45 47 92
52 今川　桂子 尾道うずしおＣＣ 44 48 92
53 國久　裕子 京覧ＣＣ 47 46 93
54 粟屋　恭子 安芸ＣＣ 47 46 93
55 名桑　悦子 八千代ＣＣ 46 47 93
56 川西　文江 広島紅葉ＣＣ 46 47 93
57 峠下　宣子 賀茂ＣＣ 45 48 93
58 志俵　純子 広島国際ＧＣ 50 44 94
59 猪原　裕子 竹原ＣＣ 48 46 94
60 西山　みどり 賀茂ＣＣ 46 48 94
61 西尾　純子 広島佐伯ＣＣ 48 47 95
62 三条　陽子 安芸ＣＣ 47 48 95
63 左田　真理子 広島西ＣＣ 48 48 96
64 古城　千昌 芸南ＣＣ 48 48 96
65 橋本　早苗 グリーンバーズＧＣ 48 48 96
66 佐々木　富美子 安芸ＣＣ 48 48 96
67 村上　美也子 松永ＣＣ 47 49 96
68 西堀　美千代 広島佐伯ＣＣ 49 48 97
69 油井　カナヨ 東広島ＣＣ 47 50 97
70 花岡　真由美 八千代ＣＣ 46 51 97
71 谷口　素子 宮島志和ＣＣ 49 49 98
72 生田　よしえ 竹原ＣＣ 47 51 98
73 岩崎　晶子 尾道うずしおＣＣ 53 46 99
74 山本　真美 芸南ＣＣ 51 48 99
75 門川　喜代子 安芸ＣＣ 50 49 99
76 石田　安子 尾道うずしおＣＣ 50 49 99
77 大村　絹枝 安芸ＣＣ 50 49 99
78 兵藤　清子 広島紅葉ＣＣ 48 51 99
79 三浦　彰子 尾道ＣＣ 46 53 99
80 吹抜　悦美 グリーンバーズＧＣ 49 51 100
81 垣原　久美子 尾道ＧＣ 44 56 100
82 高山　英子 安芸ＣＣ 51 50 101
83 藤井　俊江 福山ＣＣ 50 51 101
84 三高　由美子 広島佐伯ＣＣ 50 51 101
85 小林　由紀子 宮島ＣＣ 50 51 101
86 近重　恵子 尾道うずしおＣＣ 49 52 101
87 峠　久美子 芸南ＧＣ 48 53 101
88 木村　翠 朝日ＧＣ 53 49 102
89 黒瀬　弘美 安芸ＣＣ 52 50 102
90 田村　和子 瀬野川ＣＣ 50 52 102
91 中村　幸子 広島ＣＣ 55 48 103
92 黒田　真由美 広島紅葉ＣＣ 51 52 103
93 大背戸　啓子 竹原ＣＣ 53 51 104
94 尾田　幸子 広島ＣＣ 49 56 105
95 大川　敏子 本郷ＣＣ 52 55 107
96 仁保　乃生子 賀茂ＣＣ 53 55 108
97 住田　トミ子 竹原ＣＣ 52 56 108
98 宗村　幸子 本郷ＣＣ 55 57 112
99 谷田　京子 広島ＣＣ 58 55 113
100 永井　栄子 鷹の巣ＧＣ 52 61 113



開催日　　　：　平成18年04月26日（水）
会場　　　　：　東広島カントリークラブ
競技方法　　：　ネット

OUT IN TOTAL
1 小川　陽子 松永ＣＣ 36 35 71 3.3 67.7
2 高浜　弘子 富士三次ＣＣ 37 38 75 6.6 68.4
3 田部　朱実 賀茂ＣＣ 47 40 87 15.4 71.6
4 西本　美雪 広島紅葉ＣＣ 38 41 79 6.8 72.2
5 出本　珠美 瀬野川ＣＣ 37 38 75 1.9 73.1
6 谷本　美知 三原ＣＣ 43 43 86 12.5 73.5
7 槙谷　香 広島国際ＧＣ 43 40 83 9.3 73.7
8 大場　喜美子 安芸ＣＣ 38 42 80 5.8 74.2
9 折尾　紀美子 京覧ＣＣ 39 39 78 3.5 74.5
10 古閑　三咲子 広島ＧＣ 45 43 88 13.0 75.0
11 内藤　亮子 戸山ＣＣ 38 40 78 2.7 75.3
12 新井　知美 グリーンバーズＧＣ 42 44 86 10.4 75.6
法崎　佳成子 広島中央ＧＣ 38 40 78 2.4 75.6

14 古城　千昌 芸南ＣＣ 48 48 96 20.3 75.7
15 胡麻本　彩乃 竹原ＣＣ 45 42 87 10.1 76.9
16 縄本　文 芸南ＣＣ 42 47 89 11.5 77.5
杉本　奈於美 郷原ＣＣ 42 40 82 4.5 77.5

18 高浜　涼子 富士三次ＣＣ 40 43 83 5.4 77.6
寺岡　由美子 尾道ＣＣ 43 45 88 10.4 77.6

20 松岡　美津恵 安芸ＣＣ 49 43 92 14.2 77.8
21 川本　俊子 本郷ＣＣ 44 45 89 10.9 78.1
兵藤　清子 広島紅葉ＣＣ 48 51 99 20.9 78.1

23 山脇　美智子 東広島ＣＣ 43 47 90 11.7 78.3
24 吉本　奈津子 広島紅葉ＣＣ 44 44 88 9.6 78.4
森野　晃子 広島国際ＧＣ 42 38 80 1.6 78.4

26 荒岡　信枝 呉ＣＣ 42 44 86 7.4 78.6
27 小笹　泰子 広島紅葉ＣＣ 44 45 89 10.3 78.7
28 本多　千恵美 久井ＣＣ 48 44 92 13.1 78.9
29 志俵　純子 広島国際ＧＣ 50 44 94 15.0 79.0
30 大本　真美子 尾道ＧＣ 43 45 88 8.8 79.2
31 油井　カナヨ 東広島ＣＣ 47 50 97 17.7 79.3
土井内　正絵 瀬野川ＣＣ 44 46 90 10.7 79.3
高山　英子 安芸ＣＣ 51 50 101 21.7 79.3

34 橋本　早苗 グリーンバーズＧＣ 48 48 96 16.6 79.4
35 西堀　美千代 広島佐伯ＣＣ 49 48 97 17.5 79.5
高山　佳小里 新市ＣＧＣ 41 47 88 8.5 79.5

37 高村　敬子 富士三次ＣＣ 43 45 88 8.3 79.7
38 橋本　鈴子 賀茂ＣＣ 47 45 92 12.2 79.8
39 高山　英美 八千代ＣＣ 46 45 91 11.1 79.9
40 名桑　悦子 八千代ＣＣ 46 47 93 13.0 80.0
41 隅井　睦子 広島紅葉ＣＣ 44 44 88 7.6 80.4
42 中村　幸子 広島ＣＣ 55 48 103 22.5 80.5
43 平本　利加 広島佐伯ＣＣ 43 46 89 8.1 80.9
川西　文江 広島紅葉ＣＣ 46 47 93 12.1 80.9
池田　佳穂 安芸ＣＣ 45 44 89 8.1 80.9

46 山本　真美 芸南ＣＣ 51 48 99 18.0 81.0
47 西山　みどり 賀茂ＣＣ 46 48 94 12.8 81.2
48 力善　あけみ 賀茂ＣＣ 46 43 89 7.6 81.4
粟屋　恭子 安芸ＣＣ 47 46 93 11.6 81.4

50 晨　麻衣 郷原ＣＣ 43 46 89 7.4 81.6

第26回広島県女子ゴルフ選手権大会  成績表
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スコア

HDCP ﾈｯﾄ



開催日　　　：　平成18年04月26日（水）
会場　　　　：　東広島カントリークラブ
競技方法　　：　ネット

OUT IN TOTAL

第26回広島県女子ゴルフ選手権大会  成績表

順位 名　前 所　属
スコア

HDCP ﾈｯﾄ

51 金田　久美子 尾道ＣＣ 45 45 90 8.2 81.8
52 橘川　久美 広島国際ＧＣ 47 44 91 9.0 82.0
53 左田　真理子 広島西ＣＣ 48 48 96 13.9 82.1
今川　桂子 尾道うずしおＣＣ 44 48 92 9.9 82.1

55 松本　真由美 尾道うずしおＣＣ 46 45 91 8.7 82.3
56 和田　尚美 安芸ＣＣ 46 44 90 7.4 82.6
57 黒田　真由美 広島紅葉ＣＣ 51 52 103 20.1 82.9
中本　直美 八千代ＣＣ 45 47 92 9.1 82.9

59 大川　敏子 本郷ＣＣ 52 55 107 23.8 83.2
小田　久美子 アイリスＣＣ 43 45 88 4.8 83.2
藤岡　千文 久井ＣＣ 45 43 88 4.8 83.2

62 入江　奈美 チェリーＧＣ 44 43 87 3.7 83.3
村上　美也子 松永ＣＣ 47 49 96 12.7 83.3

64 國久　裕子 京覧ＣＣ 47 46 93 9.6 83.4
65 住田　恵美子 芸南ＣＣ 45 41 86 2.4 83.6
66 猪原　裕子 竹原ＣＣ 48 46 94 10.0 84.0
池永　並穂 瀬野川ＣＣ 45 44 89 5.0 84.0

68 三条　陽子 安芸ＣＣ 47 48 95 10.6 84.4
近重　恵子 尾道うずしおＣＣ 49 52 101 16.6 84.4

70 谷口　素子 宮島志和ＣＣ 49 49 98 13.4 84.6
71 小西　利枝 鷹の巣ＧＣ 45 45 90 5.3 84.7
72 大村　寿美枝 広島ＧＣ 47 45 92 7.2 84.8
73 門川　喜代子 安芸ＣＣ 50 49 99 14.1 84.9
74 湯浅　香織 宮島ＣＣ 46 46 92 6.9 85.1
75 垣原　久美子 尾道ＧＣ 44 56 100 14.7 85.3
76 大村　絹枝 安芸ＣＣ 50 49 99 13.6 85.4
77 峠下　宣子 賀茂ＣＣ 45 48 93 7.4 85.6
78 佐々木　富美子 安芸ＣＣ 48 48 96 10.3 85.7
79 吹抜　悦美 グリーンバーズＧＣ 49 51 100 14.0 86.0
80 花岡　真由美 八千代ＣＣ 46 51 97 10.9 86.1
81 生田　よしえ 竹原ＣＣ 47 51 98 11.6 86.4
82 大背戸　啓子 竹原ＣＣ 53 51 104 17.3 86.7
83 黒瀬　弘美 安芸ＣＣ 52 50 102 15.2 86.8
84 岩崎　晶子 尾道うずしおＣＣ 53 46 99 12.0 87.0
85 石田　安子 尾道うずしおＣＣ 50 49 99 11.3 87.7
福間　一呂子 広島佐伯ＣＣ 48 42 90 2.3 87.7

87 小林　由紀子 宮島ＣＣ 50 51 101 13.2 87.8
88 藤井　俊江 福山ＣＣ 50 51 101 13.0 88.0
89 宗村　幸子 本郷ＣＣ 55 57 112 23.9 88.1
尾田　幸子 広島ＣＣ 49 56 105 16.9 88.1

91 木村　翠 朝日ＧＣ 53 49 102 13.8 88.2
92 住田　トミ子 竹原ＣＣ 52 56 108 19.5 88.5
93 田村　和子 瀬野川ＣＣ 50 52 102 13.4 88.6
94 西尾　純子 広島佐伯ＣＣ 48 47 95 6.2 88.8
95 永井　栄子 鷹の巣ＧＣ 52 61 113 22.8 90.2
96 三浦　彰子 尾道ＣＣ 46 53 99 8.6 90.4
97 谷田　京子 広島ＣＣ 58 55 113 22.4 90.6
98 三高　由美子 広島佐伯ＣＣ 50 51 101 10.0 91.0
99 仁保　乃生子 賀茂ＣＣ 53 55 108 13.4 94.6
100 峠　久美子 芸南ＧＣ 48 53 101 6.3 94.7


